
DESTINOS CONVOCATORIA SICUE 2023/2024

Universidad destino NºPlazas NºMeses Cod.Univ. 
Universidad de Alcalá (Campus Alcalá) 2 9 EALCAL-H01
Universidad de Extremadura (Campus Cáceres) 2 9 EBADAJOZ03
Universidad de Extremadura (Campus Plasencia) 1 9 EBADAJOZ04
Universitat de Barcelona (San Joan de Déu) 2 9 EBARCELO01
Universitat Autónoma de Barcelona 1 9 EBARCELO02
Universidad de Cádiz (Campus Cádiz) 2 9 ECADIZ01
Universidad de Cádiz (C.U.E. "SALUS INFIRMORUM) 2 9 ECADIZ06
Universidad de Córdoba 1 9 ECORDOBA01
Universidad del País Vasco/E.H.U. 
(Campus San Sebastián) 1 5 EHU03
Universidad del País Vasco/E.H.U. 
(Campus San Sebastián) 1 9 EHU03
Universidad de Huelva 2 9 EHUELVA01
Universidad de Jaén (Campus Jaén) 2 9 EJAEN01
Universidad de A Coruña (Campus Ferrol) 1 9 ELA-CORU02
Universidad de Las Palmas de Gran Canaria 
(Campus Gran Canaria) 2 9 ELAS-PAL01
Universidad de La Rioja 2 9 ELOGRON01
Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2 9 EMADRID03
Universidad Autónoma de Madrid 1 9 EMADRID04
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2 9 EMADRID26
Universidad de Murcia 1 9 EMURCIA01
Universidad de Murcia (Campus de Lorca) 2 9 EMURCIA02
Universidad de Salamanca (Campus Salamanca) 2 9 ESALAMAN02
Universidad de Santiago de Compostela 2 5 ESANTIAG01
Universidad de Rovira i Virgili 2 9 ETARRAGO01
Universidad de la Laguna (Tenerife) 2 9 ETENERIF01
Universidad de Castilla La Mancha (Campus Toledo) 2 9 EUCLM05
Universidad de Vic-Universidad Central de Catalunya
(Campus Manresa) 2 5 EUVIC02
Universidad de Valencia (Campus Valencia) 2 9 EVALENCI03
Universidad de Valencia (Escuela de Enfermería La Fe) 2 9 EVALENCI06
Universidad CEU Cardenal Herrera 2 9 EVALENCI08
Universidad Católica de Valencia "San Vicente Martir" 2 9 EVALENCI11
Universidad de Valladolid 1 9 EVALLADO01
Universidad de Valladolid (Campus Palencia) 2 6 EVALLADO02
Universidad de Zaragoza (Campus Zaragoza) 2 9 EZARAGOZ01
Universidad de San Jorge (Zaragoza) 2 9 EZARAGOZ07

GRADO EN ENFERMERIA



Universidad destino NºPlazas NºMeses Cod.Univ. 
Universidad de Alcalá (Campus Alcalá) 2 9 EALCAL-H01
Universidad Miguel Hernández de Elche
(Campus de San Juan-Alicante) 1 9 EALICANT-04
Universidad Autónoma de Barcelona 2 5 EBARCELO02
Universidad Autónoma de Barcelona 2 9 EBARCELO02
Universidad de Cádiz (Campus Cádiz) 1 9 ECADIZ01
Universidad del Pais Vasco/E.H.U.
(Campus Leioa) 2 9 EHU02
Universidad de Jaén (Campus Jaén) 1 9 EJAEN01
Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2 9 EMADRID03
Universidad de Oviedo (Campus Cristo B) 1 9 EOVIEDO01
Universidad de Salamanca (Campus Salamanca) 2 9 ESALAMAN02
Universidad de la Laguna (Tenerife) 2 9 ETENERIF01
Universidad de Castilla La Mancha (Campus Toledo) 2 9 EUCLM05
Universidad de Valencia (Campus Valencia) 2 9 EVALENCI03
Universidad CEU Cardenal Herrera 2 9 EVALENCI08
Universidad de Zaragoza (Campus Zaragoza) 2 9 EZARAGOZ01
Universidad de San Jorge (Zaragoza) 2 9 EZARAGOZ07

Universidad destino NºPlazas NºMeses Cod.Univ. 
Universidad Miguel Hernández de Elche
(Campus de San Juan-Alicante) 1 9 EALICANT-04
Universidad de Extremadura (Campus Cáceres) 1 5 EBADAJOZ03
Universidad de Extremadura (Campus Cáceres) 1 9 EBADAJOZ03
Universidad de Burgos 3 9 EBURGOS01
Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2 9 EMADRID03
Universidad Autónoma de Madrid (La Salle) 2 9 EMADRID06
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2 9 EMADRID26
Universidad de Salamanca (Campus Salamanca) 2 9 ESALAMAN02
Universidad de Castilla la Mancha (Campus Talavera) 1 9 EUCLM06
Universidad de Zaragoza (Campus Zaragoza) 2 9 EZARAGOZ01

GRADO EN FISIOTERAPIA

GRADO EN TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL


